
EXCELSIOR TEAMS E-MAILS

TEAM 6A
NAME SUBJECT EMAIL

Bancks, Debbie Reading/SS dbancks@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Henricksen, Kathleen Language Arts/SS khenricksen@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Koenen, Dennis Math/SS dekoenen@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Long, Andrea Science/SS along@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Stiffler, Kelly Support kstiffler@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Whitson, Barry Health bwhitson@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Gassmann, Kali Physical Education kgassmann@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Pierson, Travis 6 App Creators travis.pierson@linnmar.k12.ia.us

McNabb, Anna World Language amcnabb@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Mitchell, Tammara Art tmitchell@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Klein, Gina General Music/Vocal gina.klein@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Spolstra, Amy TAG Science amy.spolstra@linnmar.k12.ia.us

King, Steve Band stking@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Vieth, Kelly Orchestra kvieth@linnmar.k12.ia.us

TEAM 6B
NAME SUBJECT EMAIL

Behmer, Kelly Reading kbehmer@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Furler, Sara Pre-Algebra sfurler@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Hurkett, Janelle Language Arts/SS jhurkett@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Shanstrom, Rob Social Studies/LA rshanstrom@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Telsrow, Renee Science rtelsrow@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Dostal, Colette Support colette.dostal@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Gassmann, Kali Physical Education kgassmann@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Pierson, Travis 6 App Creators travis.pierson@linnmar.k12.ia.us

McNabb, Anna World Language amcnabb@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Mitchell, Tammara Art tmitchell@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Klein, Gina General Music/Vocal gina.klein@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Spolstra, Amy TAG Science amy.spolstra@linnmar.k12.ia.us

King, Steve Band stking@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Vieth, Kelly Orchestra kvieth@linnmar.k12.ia.us

TEAM 6C
NAME SUBJECT EMAIL

Bucklin, Cathy Math 6/SS cbucklin@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Glew, Erica Reading/SS eglew@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Kindl, Kelly Science/SS kkindl@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Maddox, Emily Language Arts/SS emaddox@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Greene, Doug Support dgreene@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Gassmann, Kali Physical Education kgassmann@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Pierson, Travis 6 App Creators travis.pierson@linnmar.k12.ia.us

McNabb, Anna World Language amcnabb@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Mitchell, Tammara Art tmitchell@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Klein, Gina General Music/Vocal gina.klein@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Spolstra, Amy TAG Science amy.spolstra@linnmar.k12.ia.us

King, Steve Band stking@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Vieth, Kelly Orchestra kvieth@linnmar.k12.ia.us
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EXCELSIOR TEAMS E-MAILS

TEAM 7A

NAME SUBJECT EMAIL

Battern, Joshua Social Studies joshua.battern@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Cronk, Lana Reading lcronk@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Grow, Cheryl Language Arts cheryl.grow@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Smith, Abby Pre-Algebra asmith@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Strottman, Andy Science astrottman@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Shaw, Vicki Support vshaw@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Oliver, Alissa Support alissa.oliver@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Abbott, Megan PE mabbott@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Frangella, Nate Health nfrangella@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Patel, Laurie 7 Art lpatel@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Pierson, Travis 7 Design/Modeling travis.pierson@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Kreutner, Marcia 7 FCS mkreutner@linnmar.k12.ia.us

TAG TAG Literacy

Sandersfeld, Shawn Band ssandersfeld@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Vail, Katie Orch. kvail@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Klein, Gina Vocal gina.klein@linnmar.k12.ia.us

TEAM 7B

NAME SUBJECT EMAIL

Burmeister, Emily Reading eburmeister@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Gasper, Matt Science mgasper@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Hajek, Alex Social Studies ahajek@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Pfeiffer, Julie Language Arts jpfeiffer@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Thompson, Kurt Math kthompson@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Moses, Steve Support smoses@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Abbott, Megan PE mabbott@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Frangella, Nate Health nfrangella@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Patel, Laurie 7 Art lpatel@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Pierson, Travis 7 Design/Modeling travis.pierson@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Kreutner, Marcia 7 FCS mkreutner@linnmar.k12.ia.us

TAG TAG Literacy ssteimel@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Sandersfeld, Shawn Band ssandersfeld@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Vail, Katie Orch. kvail@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Klein, Gina Vocal gina.klein@linnmar.k12.ia.us
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EXCELSIOR TEAMS E-MAILS

TEAM 8A
NAME SUBJECT EMAIL

Carstensen, Mindy Social Studies 7/8 Carstensen, Mindy
Fish, Steve Social Studies sfish@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Goodell, Donna Math 8/Science8 dgoodell@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Hicks, Jessie French jhicks@linnmar.k12.ia.us

McAndrew, Brian Algebra bmcandrew@linnmar.k12.ia.us

McNabb, Anna Spanish amcnabb@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Mullnix,Candice Language Arts cmullnix@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Shirk, Krista Science krista.shirk@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Sleezer, Kim Reading ksleezer@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Tristano, Amy Spanish I atristano@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Lovell, Tim PE tlovell@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Kloft, Alesha Health akloft@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Kreutner, Marcia FCS mkreutner@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Wynkoop, Scott Robotics 8 scott.wynkoop@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Patel, Laurie Art lpatel@linnmar.k12.ia.us

King, Steve Band stking@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Vail, Katie Orch. kvail@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Klein, Gina Vocal gina.klein@linnmar.k12.ia.us

TAG TAG Literacy
TEAM 8B
NAME SUBJECT EMAIL

Gaffney, Katie Language Arts 8/Math7 katie.gaffney@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Goodell, Donna Math 8/Science 8 dgoodell@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Hajek, Justin Social Studies jhajek@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Harksen, Erich Science 8 eharksen@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Hicks, Jessie French jhicks@linnmar.k12.ia.us

McNabb, Anna Spanish 1 amcnabb@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Meeks, Austin Pre-Algebra ameeks@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Redington, Nicole Language Arts nredington@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Sleezer, Kim Reading ksleezer@linnmar.k12.ia.us

TAG TAG Literacy
Tristano, Amy Spanish atristano@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Lovell, Tim PE tlovell@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Kloft, Alesha Health akloft@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Kreutner, Marcia FCS mkreutner@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Wynkoop, Scott Robotics 8 scott.wynkoop@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Patel, Laurie Art lpatel@linnmar.k12.ia.us

King, Steve Band stking@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Vail, Katie Orch. kvail@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Klein, Gina Vocal gina.klein@linnmar.k12.ia.us

SUPPORT/LEVEL TEACHERS

Kim Meyer kmeyer@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Heath Holub ddunning@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Julie White jwhite@linnmar.k12.ia.us
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